Bus

Bus 120 Valley Floor

Direction
Summit / North Lynx — Lincoln Peak

4 stops

Open route schedule

Summit / North Lynx

North Lynx

Sugarbush Village

Lincoln Peak

Go to website

Route schedule
Summit / North Lynx — Lincoln Peak

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Summit / North Lynx
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min

+

120 — Valley Floor

13:10

13:10

13:10

13:10

13:10

VT 100
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Direction

Sugarbush Inn — Lincoln Peak

6 stops

Open route schedule

Sugarbush Inn

German Flats Rd. at Sugarbush Inn

German Flats Rd. at Upper Sugarbush Club

Club Sugarbush North

Lower Sugarbush Club (inbound)

Lincoln Peak

Route schedule
Sugarbush Inn — Lincoln Peak

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sugarbush Inn
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min

12:48-13:28

12:48-13:28

12:48-13:28

12:48-13:28

12:48-13:28

12:48-13:08

12:48-13:08
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Direction Route schedule

Lincoln Peak — Sugarbush Inn Lincoln Peak — Sugarbush Inn
7 stops Monday 12:40-13:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:40-13:20
Lincoln Peak

Wednesday 12:40-13:20
Sugarbush Administrative Office

Thursday 12:40-13:20
Maples

Friday 12:40-13:20
The Lodge at Lincoln Peak
Lower Sugarbush Club (outbound) Saturday 12:40-13:00
Club Sugarbush South Sunday 12:40-13:00
Sugarbush Inn )

Route info

Direction: Lincoln Peak
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 8 min
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Direction Route schedule
undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops

Monday —

Open route schedule

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 13:20-13:40

Sunday 13:20-13:40

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min
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Direction Route schedule

Lincoln Peak — OIld County Road (across from Health Lincoln Peak — OIld County Road (across from Health
Center) Center)
16 stops Monday 08:00-19:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:00-19:00
Lincoln Peak

Wednesday 08:00-19:00
Sharc

Thursday 08:00-19:00
Sugarbush Administrative Office

Friday 08:00-19:00
Sugarbush Inn
Sugarbush Access Rd. at Wheeler Brook Rd. Saturday 08:00-14:00
Sugarbush Access Rd. at Opposite Christmas Tree Rd. Sunday 08:00-19:00
Powder Hound

Route info
Yestermorrow (outbound) Direction: Lincoln Peak

Stops: 16

Madbush Falls
Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min
M.R. Green/Northfield Bank
M. R. Green/Taste Place
Shaws
Route 100 at Village Square
Route 100 at Opposite Carroll Rd.

Bridge St. Shops (outbound)

Old County Road (across from Health Center)


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-120-210792343-1420642053

Direction

Old County Road (across from Health Center) — Lincoln
Peak

16 stops

Open route schedule

Old County Road (across from Health Center)

Bridge St. Shops (inbound)

Lawson’s/Movie Theater

Route 100 at Opposite Village Square

Shaws

M. R. Green/Taste Place

MRV Senior Center

Swanson Inn

American Flatbread

Yestermorrow (inbound)

Powder Hound

Sugarbush Access Rd. at Christmas Tree Rd.

Sugarbush Access Rd. at Opposite Wheeler Brook Rd.

Sugarbush Inn

Sugartree Inn

Lincoln Peak

Route schedule

Old County Road (across from Health Center) — Lincoln

Peak

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

07:20-19:20

07:20-19:20

07:20-19:20

07:20-19:20

07:20-19:20

07:20-14:20

07:20-19:20

Direction: Old County Road (across from Health Center)

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min
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Direction Route schedule

Lincoln Peak — Summit / North Lynx Lincoln Peak — Summit / North Lynx
5 stops Monday
Open route schedule

Tuesday
Lincoln Peak

Wednesday
Snow Creek

Thursday
The Glades

Friday
Paradise
Summit / North Lynx Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Lincoln Peak
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

120 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Montpelier
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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