### **BusMaps**



### Bus 120 Valley Floor

Go to website

#### Direction

Summit / North Lynx — Lincoln Peak

4 stops

#### Open route schedule

Summit / North Lynx

North Lynx

Sugarbush Village

Lincoln Peak

Route schedule Summit / North Lynx — Lincoln Peak	
Monday	13:10
Tuesday	13:10
Wednesday	13:10
Thursday	13:10
Friday	13:10
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Summit / North Lynx

Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min



Direction
undefined — undefined
0 stops
Open route schedule

Route schedule undefined — undefined	
Monday	-
Tuesday	_
Wednesday	_
Thursday	_
Friday	_
Saturday	13:20-13:40
Sunday	13:20-13:40

Route info

Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

# Direction Old County Road (across from Health Center) — Lincoln 17 stops Open route schedule Old County Road (across from Health Center) Bridge St. Shops (inbound) Lawson's/Movie Theater Route 100 at Opposite Village Square Shaws M. R. Green/Taste Place MRV Senior Center American Flatbread Yestermorrow (inbound) Powder Hound Sugarbush Access Rd. at Christmas Tree Rd. Sugarbush Access Rd. at Opposite Wheeler Brook Rd.

Sugarbush Inn

Sugartree Inn

**Upper Bridges** 

Lower Bridges

Lincoln Peak

Route schedule Old County Road (across from Health Center) — Lincoln Peak	
Monday	08:20-11:20
Tuesday	08:20-11:20
Wednesday	08:20-11:20
Thursday	08:20-11:20
Friday	08:20-11:20
Saturday	08:20-10:20
Sunday	08:20-11:20

Route info

Direction: Old County Road (across from Health Center)

Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

Open route schedule
Lincoln Peak
Upper Bridges
Lower Bridges
Sugarbush Administrative Office
Maples
The Lodge at Lincoln Peak
Lower Sugarbush Club (outbound)
Club Sugarbush South

Direction

9 stops

Sugarbush Inn

Lincoln Peak — Sugarbush Inn

Route schedule Lincoln Peak — Sugarbush Inn	
Monday	12:40-13:20
Tuesday	12:40-13:20
Wednesday	12:40-13:20
Thursday	12:40-13:20
Friday	12:40-13:20
Saturday	12:40-13:00
Sunday	12:40-13:00

Route info

Direction: Lincoln Peak

Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 8 min

## Direction Old County Road (across from Health Center) — Lincoln 17 stops Open route schedule Old County Road (across from Health Center) Bridge St. Shops (inbound) Lawson's/Movie Theater Route 100 at Opposite Village Square Shaws M. R. Green/Taste Place MRV Senior Center Swanson Inn American Flatbread Yestermorrow (inbound) Sugarbush Access Rd. at Christmas Tree Rd. Sugarbush Access Rd. at Opposite Wheeler Brook Rd. Sugarbush Inn

Sugartree Inn

**Upper Bridges** 

Lower Bridges

Lincoln Peak

Route schedule Old County Road (across from Health Center) — Lincoln Peak	
Monday	07:20-19:20
Tuesday	07:20-19:20
Wednesday	07:20-19:20
Thursday	07:20-19:20
Friday	07:20-19:20
Saturday	07:20-14:20
Sunday	07:20-19:20

Route info

Direction: Old County Road (across from Health Center)

Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

L	virection incoln Peak — Old County Road (across from Health Center)
1	8 stops
С	Open route schedule
L	incoln Peak
S	Sharc
U	Ipper Bridges
L	ower Bridges
S	Sugarbush Administrative Office
S	Sugarbush Inn
S	Sugarbush Access Rd. at Wheeler Brook Rd.
S	Sugarbush Access Rd. at Opposite Christmas Tree Rd.
Ρ	owder Hound
Y	estermorrow (outbound)
M	ladbush Falls
M	I.R. Green/Northfield Bank
M	/I. R. Green/Taste Place
S	shaws
_	

Route 100 at Village Square

Bridge St. Shops (outbound)

Route 100 at Opposite Carroll Rd.

Old County Road (across from Health Center)

Route schedule Lincoln Peak — Old County Road (across from Health Center)	
Monday	08:00-19:00
Tuesday	08:00-19:00
Wednesday	08:00-19:00
Thursday	08:00-19:00
Friday	08:00-19:00
Saturday	08:00-14:00
Sunday	08:00-19:00

Route info

Direction: Lincoln Peak

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

o stops
Open route schedule
Lincoln Peak
Snow Creek
The Glades
Paradise
Summit / North Lynx

Direction

Lincoln Peak — Summit / North Lynx

Route schedule Lincoln Peak — Summit / North Lynx	
Monday	13:00
Tuesday	13:00
Wednesday	13:00
Thursday	13:00
Friday	13:00
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Lincoln Peak

Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min

Open route schedule
Sugarbush Inn
German Flats Rd. at Sugarbush Inn
German Flats Rd. at Upper Sugarbush Club
Club Sugarbush North
Lower Sugarbush Club (inbound)
Lower Bridges
Upper Bridges
Lincoln Peak

Route schedule Sugarbush Inn — Lincoln Peak	
Monday	12:48-13:28
Tuesday	12:48-13:28
Wednesday	12:48-13:28
Thursday	12:48-13:28
Friday	12:48-13:28
Saturday	12:48-13:08
Sunday	12:48-13:08

Route info

Direction: Sugarbush Inn

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min

120 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Montpelier

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

**Direction** 

8 stops

Sugarbush Inn — Lincoln Peak

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved